
Good Governance in Central
Java Sports Organizations

by Harry Pramono

Submission date: 27-May-2023 11:21AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2102924837
File name: 51._Good_Governance_in_Central_Java_Sports_Organizations.pdf (2.1M)
Word count: 3363
Character count: 19002



1

2

8

11



3

4

5
5

6

7

9

10



1

12



1





6%
SIMILARITY INDEX

4%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8

Good Governance in Central Java Sports Organizations
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Submitted to Regis College
Student Paper

web.archive.org
Internet Source

journal.ummgl.ac.id
Internet Source

Lazuardy Akbar Fauzan, Edwin Wahyu
Dirgantoro, Listiyani. "Evaluation of Diving
Sports Development in South Kalimantan",
Kinestetik : Jurnal Ilmiah Pendidikan Jasmani,
2022
Publication

Submitted to Ohio University
Student Paper

journals.sagepub.com
Internet Source

garuda.ristekdikti.go.id
Internet Source



<1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 10 words

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Yogyakarta
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Padang
Student Paper

scholar.google.co.id
Internet Source

moam.info
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

Good Governance in Central Java Sports Organizations
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5


